No of Voting Rights

T
o

ta
l

a
s

a
 %

 o
f

(A
+

B
+

C
)

N
o

 (
a

)

A
s

a
 %

 o
f

to
ta

l

S
h

a
re

s
h

e
ld

 (
b

)

No
.

(a)

As a
% of
total
Shar

es
held
(b)

Class
Equity

Cla
ss
eg.
Y

Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter Group 6 18,17,956 0 0 18,17,956 57.29 18,17,956 0 18,17,956 57.29 0 57.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(B) Public 18 13,55,059 0 0 13,55,059 42.71 13,55,059 0 13,55,059 42.71 0 42.71 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(C ) Non Promoter-
Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

  Total 24 31,73,015 0 0 31,73,015 100.00 31,73,015 0 31,73,015 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Page 68 of 335

11. Shareholding of Our Promoter and Promoter Group

Following are the details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible
securities) of person belonging to the category ―Promoters and Promoter Group‖.

Sl.
No
.

Name of Shareholders Pre-Issue Post Issue

No. of
Shares

% of
Holding

No. of
Shares

% of
Holding

Promoters

1 Pinal Rakshitbhai Shah 9,22,845 29.08 9,22,845 21.41

2 Rakshit Mahendra Shah 7,24,111 22.82 7,24,111 16.80

Promoters Group

1 Mahendrabhai Manchandlal Shah 15,000 0.47 15,000 0.35

2 Mahendrabhai Manchandlal Shah HUF 18,000 0.57 18,000 0.42

3 Vasantbala M. Shah 18,000 0.57 18,000 0.42

4 Rakshit Mahendra Shah HUF 120,000 3.78 120,000 2.78

12. Average Cost of Acquisition by our Promoters

The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth in
the table below:

Name of Promoters No. of Shares held Average Cost of
Acquisition

Pinal Rakshitbhai Shah 9,22,845 15.89

Rakshit Mahendra Shah 7,24,111 10.56

13. Except as provided below, no persons belonging to the category ―Public‖ holds securities

(including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of more than 1% of the total number of shares.

Sl.
No.

Name of Shareholder No. of Shares
held

% of Pre-Issue
Capital